GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT Updated 271105

Monthly Board Items
Date Submitted: Proposed Effective Date: Grade(s) impacted:
Feb. 14, 2017 March 1, 2017 9-12
Name: Position/Item: Submitted By: Building:
Spring Athletic Jeff Cusack Athletic High School
Schedules 2017 Director/Activities Dir
Proposed cost/amount: ~ Funded through: Hours/Days per week: Benefits: Y or (N)
Athletic Dept. (circle one)
Is candidate currently employed by District: Is candidate a former employee: No Yes
No Yes
(if yes, what position) Check references/review district personnel file?
If yes, part time or full time (circle one) No | ~ Yes

Board Action Requested:
Recommend approval of spring athletic schedules for 2017.

Details and ramifications:
Spring schedules for boy’s tennis, boys & girls track & field, baseball and softball are attached.

Positives:

Concerns:




2114/2017

Calendar Report

Glassboro
Glassboro - Baseball - Varsity (as of 02-14-2017)
Day Date Type Time Versus Location Location Detail Dismiss Leave Return
Mon 03/13/2017 Scrimmage  4:00pm Gateway Regional gaﬁewiay Regional High
choo
Thu 03/16/2017 Scrimmage 4:00pm Collingsweood Glasshoro High School Field- Varslty Baseball
Mon 03/20/2017 Scrimmage 4:00pm Paulsboro Glassboro High School Field- VarsIty Baseball
Thu  03/23/2017 Scrimmage  4:00pm  Sterling Sterling High School 2:45pm
Tue  03/28/2017  Scrimmage  4:00pm  Maple Shade Maple Shade High School
Thu 03/30/2017 Scrimmage 3:30pm Vineland Glassboro High School Fieid- Varsity Baseball
Sat  04/01/2017 Game 11:00am Gloucester City Jr-Sr gi?.luc?ster City Ir-Sr High 9:00am
choo
Mon 04/03/2017 Game 4:00pm  Kingsway Regicnal gi%gsv(ay Regional High
choo
Wed 04/05/2017 Game 4:00pm Deptford Township Glassboro High School Field- Varslty Baseball
Thu  04/06/2017 Game 4:00pm  Pennsville Memorial gep‘nsrilre Memorial High
chool
Mon 04/10/2017 Game 4:00pm Woodstown Glassboro High School Field- Varslty Baseball
Wed 04/12/2017 Game 4:00pm Williamstown Glassboro High School Field- Varsity Basebal!

Thu 04/13/2017 Game 4:00pm Pitman

Wed 04/19/2017 Game 4:00pm Delsea Regional

Sat 04/22/2017 Tournament TBD Kingsway Regional
Mon 04/24/2017 Game 4:00pm Triton Regional
Wed 04/26/2017 Game 4:00pm Penns Grove

Fri Q4/28/2017 Game 7:00pm Deptford Township

Glassboro LL Field

Delsea Regicnal High School
Pitman High School
Glassbore High School
Glassboro High School
'I:Dieéféford Twp Little League

Field- Varsity Baseball
Field- Varsity Baseball

Sat  04/29/2017 Tournament TBD TBA

Mon 05/01/2017 Game 4:00pm Arthur P, Schalick
Wed 05/03/2017 Game 4:00pm  Woodstown

Fri 05/05/2017 Game 3:45pm  Clearview Reqgional

Millville HS, Millville, N]
Glassboro High School
Woodstown High School

Clearview Regional High
School

Glassboro High School

Field- Varslty Baseball

Mon 05/08/2017 Game 4:00pm Delsea Regional Field- Varsity Baseball

Wed 05/10/2017 Game 4:00pm  Penns Grove Penns Grove High School

Fri 05/12/2017 Game 6:15pm  Arthur P. Schalick Elmer Little League Field

Tue 05/16/2017 Game 4:00pm Triton Regional Triton HS

Sat  05/20/2017 Game 7:00pm  Vineland \s!ionetlrelmd Senior High School
U
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Day

Sat
Wed
Sat
Tue

Wed
Sat

Tue
Men
Fri
Sat
Thu
Thu
Fri
Sat
Fri

Sat
Sat

Date

04/01/2017
04/05/2017
04/08/2017
04/11/2017

04/19/2017
04/22/2017

04/25/2017
05/01/2017
05/05/2017
05/06/2017
05/11/2017
05/18/2017

05/26/2017
05/27/2017
06/02/2017
06/03/2017
06/10/2017

Activity

Track & Field: Girls Varsity The

Jim Camburn Relays

Track & Field: Girls Varsity
Meet

Track & Field: Girls Varsity
Relays

Track & Field: Girls Varsity
Meet

Track & Field: Girls Varsity Meet

Track & Field: Girls Varsity
Woodbury Relays

Track & Field: Girls Varsity
Meet

Track & Field: Girls Varsity
Meet

Track & Field: Girls Varsity
Relays

Track & Field: Girls Varsity
Relays

Track & Field: Girls Varsity
Glouc. Co. Championship

Track & Field: Girls Varsity
Showcase

Track & Field:
Track & Field:
Track & Field:
Track & Field:
Track & Field:

Glrls Varsity Meet
Girls Varsity Meet
Girls Varsity Meet
Girls Varsity Meet
Girls Varsity Meet

Time

TBD
4:00pm
9:00am
3:45pm

4:00pm
9:00am

4:00pm
3:45pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:00pm
3:00pm

3:00pm
10:00am
3:00pm
11:00am
10:00am

Calendar Report

Glassboro Track & Field : Girls - Varsity Schedule

Versus

Buena Reqional
Deptford Township
West Deptford
Gloucester Cathalic

Woodstown
Woodbury

Delsea Regional

Arthur P, Schalick, Triton
Regional

Rowan University

Rowan University

Delsea Reqgional

TCC

Eaq Harbor Township
Egq Harbor Township
Egq Harbor Township
Eaq Harbor Township
Northern Burlington Regional

(as of 02-14-2017)

Location

Buena Reg. H. S.
Glasshoro High School
West Deptford High Schoo!
Glassboro High School

Woodstown High School
Woodbury High School

Glassboro High School
Glassboro High Schoot
Rowan University

Rowan University

Delsea Regional High Schoo!
Delsea Regional High School

EHT HS

EHT HS

EHT HS

EHT HS

North Burlington High Schoal

Location
Detail

M, Slomsky
Stadium

M.Slomsky
Stadium

M.Slomsky
Stadium

M.Slomsky
Stadium

M.Slomsky
Stadium

Dismiss Leave

2:30pm

Return

http:/fsrv1 advancedview rscrmnoday.comlpwliclconferencelcalendarreportdatecorﬂensele59erief347!GSbuttonl1 Jiffpage/advanced/G5MID/0520650791 09056048054057085057079121108097120099075 117068000, .
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21472017

Day Date

Wed 03/22/2017
Thu 03/23/2017
Mon 03/27/2017

Mon 04/03/2017
Wed 04/05/2017
Mon 04/10/2017
Wed 04/12/2017

Tue 04/18/2017
Wed 04/19/2017

Fri 04/21/2017
Mon 04/24/2017
Tue 0472572017

Wed 04/26/2017
Fri 04/28/2017

Mon 05/01/2017

Wed 05/03/2017
Fri 05/05/2017
Mon 05/08/2017

Wed 05/10/2017
Fri 05/12/2017
Tue 05/16/2017

http:#srv1 .advancedview.rschodloday.comlpublic!conferencelcalendarreportdatecondenseleSgenieJmTIGSb\mw1 3iffpage/ativanced/GSMID/520650791090560480540570850570791211 08097120099075117068000. ..

Activity

Softball: Varsity Scrimmage
Softball: Varsity Scrimmage
Softball: Varsity Scrimmage

Softball: Varsity Game
Softball: Varsity Game
Softball: Varsity Game
Softhall: Varsity Game

Softball: Varsity Game
Softball: Varsity Game

Softball: Varsity Game
Softball: Varsity Game
Softball: Varsity Game

Softball: Varsity Game
Softball: Varsity Game

Softball: Varsity Game

Softball: Varsity Game
Softball: Varsity Game
Softball: Varsity Garme

Softball: Varsity Game
Softball: Varsity Game
Softball: Varsity Game

Time

4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm

4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
3:45pm

4:00pm
4:00pm

4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm

4:00pm
4:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm

4:00pm
6:15pm
4:00pm

Calendar Report

Glassboro Softball : Varsity Schedule

Versus

Clayton
Sterling
Paulsboro

Clayton

Deptford Township
Woodstown

Highland Regional

Salem
Delsea Regional

Arthur P. Schalick
Triton Regional
Cinnaminson

Penns Grove
Deptford Township

Haddon Heights
Woodstown
Hammonton
Delsea Regional
Penns Grove
Arthur P. Schalick
Triton Regional

{as of 02-14-2017)

Location

Glassboro High School
Glassboro High School
Glassboro High School

Clayton High School
Glassboro High School
Woodstown High School
Highland Regional High
Sc?]ool

Glassboro High School
Glassboro High School

A_P. Schalick HS
Triton HS
Glassboro High School

Penns Grove High School

Deptford Township High
School

Haddon Heights High Schoo!

Glassboro High School
Glassboro High School

Delsea Regional High School

Glassboro High School
Glassboro High School
Glassboro High School

Location Detail

Varsity Softball Field-
Carpenter St.

Varsity Softball Field-
Carpenter St.

Varsity Softball Field-
Carpenter St.

Varsity Softbalt Field-
Carpenter St.

Varsity Softball Field-
Carpenter St,

Varsity Softball Field-
Carpenter St,

11



2T

Day

Mon

Tue

Wed

Mon

Wed

Thu

Sat

sun

Wed

Fri

Mon
Tue
Wed

Fri

Tha

Wed

Date

03/16/2017

037232017

03/27/2017

04/03/2017

04/04/2017

04/05/2017

04/07/2017
04/ 1042017

04/12/2017

04/13/2017

04/22/2017

04232017

04/24/2017

04/ 26/ 2017

04/28/2017

05/01/2017
05/02/2017
05/03/2017

05/05/2017

05/ 09/ 2017

05/11/2017

05/15/2017

05/17/2017

Activity

Tennis: Boys
varsity
Scrimmage

Tennis: Boys
Varsi
Serimmmage

Tennis: Boys
Varsity
Scrimmage

Tennis:
Boys
varsity
Match

Tennis: Boys
Varsity Match

Tennls:
Boys
Varsity
Match

Tennis: Boys
Vvarsity Match

Tennis: Boys
Varsity Match
Tennis:
Boys
Varsity
Match

Tennis: Boys
Varsity Match

Tennis: Boys
Varsity S.J.
Open
Tenniis: Boys
varsity GC
Open

Tennis:
Boys
Varsity
Match

Temnis: Boys
Varsity Match

Tennis:
Boys
Varsity
Match

Tennis; Boys
Varsity Match

Tennls: Boys
Varsity Match

Tennis: Boys
Varsity Match

Tennis:

Tennis: Boys
Varsity Match

Tennis:
Boys
Varsity
Tournament

Tennis:
Boys
Varsity
Tournamant

Tennis:
Boys

Time

3:45pm

3:45pm

3:45pm

3:45pm

3:45pm

3:45pm

3:45pm
3:45pm

3:45pm

3:45pm

Tao

TBD

3:45pm

3:45pm

3:45pm

3:45pm
3:45pm
3:45pm

3:45pm

3:45pm

3:45pm

3:45pm

3:45pm

Caloriar Report

Glassboro Tennis : Boys - Varsity Schedule

Versus

Gateway Regional

Palmyra

Haddon Townshlp

Arthur P. Schalick

Delsea Regional

Triton Regional

Haddon Township
Waoodstown

Clearview
Regional

Pernsville Memorial

Kingsway Regional

Kinasway Reqional

Deptford
Township

Triton Regional

Delsea Regional

Arthur P. Schalick
Gloucester Catholic
[reptfard Township

Woodstown

Lindenwold

TBA

TBA

Haddon Heights

{as of 02-14-2017)

Location boegﬂon Dismiss Leave

Gateway Regional High
School

Palmyra High Schoal
Haddon Township High
School

TBA

Delsea Regional High School

RCGC Tennis Courts Tennis

Courts
Haddon Township High 1 4%pm
School

woodstown High School

RCGC Tennis Courts Tennis
Courts

Pennsvlile Memorial High
School

Kingsway Reglonal High
School

Kingsway Regional High
School

RCGC Tennis Courts Tennls
Courts

Tritan HS

RCGC Tennis Courts Tennis
Courts

Arthur P Schalick High
School

Atkinson Park

Deptford Township High
School

RCGC Tennis Courts Tennis
Courts
Lindenweld High School 2:45pm
RCGC Tennis Courts Tennis
Courts
Glassboro
RCGC Tennis Courts Tennis
Courts

Retum

hitp #srvi.advancedview rschooltaday com/public/conferencercalendarreportdatecondensed/GSgenied347/G Soutton/1 ¥Mpage’advanced/GOM | DAOS2055079108056.
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2n4aoT Calendar Report
varsity
Match
Thu 05/18/2017 ';ennis: 3:45pm TBA Glassboro
oys
varsity
Tournament

hitp:isrv. advancedview.rschoolioday. com/public/conferencerca endar r eportdatecondensed/G Sgenief347/G Sbution' | Aipageladvanced!GSM ID OS2065079100056 .. 212
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Glassboro - Baseball - JV (as of 02-14-2017)

Day

Mon

Thu
Mon
Thu
Tue
Thu
Sat

Mon

Wed
Thu

Mon
Wed
Wed
Mon
Wed
Fri
Mon
Wed
Fri

Mon
Wed
Fri
Tue

hitp:#srv1.advancedview.rschooitoday.com/public/conference/calendarreportdatecondensed/G5genie/347/GSbutton/1 fpage/advanced/G5MID/0520650791 0005604805405 7085057079124 108097120099075117068090. .,

Date

03/13/2017

03/16/2017
03/20/2017
03/23/2017
03/28/2017
03/30/2017
04/01/2017

04/03/2017

04/05/2017
04/06/2017

04/10/2017
04/12/2017
04/19/2017
04/24/2017
04/26/2017
04/28/2017
05/01/2017
05/03/2017
05/05/2017

05/08/2017
05/10/2017
05/12/2017
05/16/2017

Type

Scrimmage

Scrimmage
Scrimmage
Scrimmage
Scrimmage
Scrimmage
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game

Game
Game
Game
Game

Time

4:00pm

4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
3:30pm
11:00am

4:00pm

4:00pm
4:00pm

4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
3:45pm

4:00pm
4:00pm
6:15pm
4:00pm

Calendar Report

Glassboro

Versus

Gateway Regional

Collingswood
Paulsboro

Sterling

Maple Shade
Vineland

Gloucester City Jr-Sr

Kingsway Reagional

Deptford Township
Pennsville Mermorial

Woodstown
Williamstown
Delsea Regional
Triton Regional
Penns Grove
Deptford Township
Arthur P. Schalick
Woodstown
Clearview Reqional

Delsea Regional
Penns Grove
Arthur P. Schalick
Triton Reqiznal

Location

Gateway Regional High
School

Glassboro High School
Glassboro High School
Sterling High School

Maple Shade High Schoo!
Glassboro High School

Gloucester City Jr-Sr High

School

Kingsway Regional High
School

Glassboro High Scheool

Pennsville Memorial High
School

Glassboro High School
Glassboro High School

Delsea Regional High School

Glassboro High School
Glassboro High School
Deptford Twp HS

Glassboro High School
Woodstown High School

Cilearview Regional High
School

Glassboro High School
Penns Grove High School
Elrmer Little League Field
Triton HS

Location Detail

Field- Varslty Baseball
Field- VarsIty Baseball

Field- Varslty Baseball

Bowe School ]V field

Field- Varslty Baseball
Field- Varslty Baseball

Field- Varsity Baseball
Field- Varslty Baseball

Field- VarsIty Baseball

Field- VarsIty Baseball

in



21472017 Calendar Report
Glassboro Track & Field : Boys - Varsity Schedule
{as of 02-14-2017)
Day Date Activity Time Versus Location Iﬁgttzt'on Dismiss Leave Return
al
Tue 03/28/2017 Track & Field: Boys Varsity 3:45pm  Vineland Vineland Seniar High School
Scrimmage South
Sat  04/01/2017 Track & Field: Boys Varsity The 9:00am Buena Reqional Buena Reg. H. S.
Jim Camburn Relays
Wed 04/05/2017 Track & Field: Boys Varsity Meet 3:45pm Deptford Township geﬁtf?rd Township High
chool
Sat  04/08/2017 Track & Field: Boys Varsity 9:00am Bridgeton Senior Bridgeton High School
Bridgeton Relays
Tue 04/11/2017 Track & Field: Boys Varsity Meet 3:45pm  Arthur P. Schalick, Glassboro, A.P. Schalick HS
Gloucester Catholic
Wed 04/19/2017 Track & Field: Boys Varsity 4:00pm Woodstown Glassboro High School M.Slomsky
Meet Stadium
Sat  04/22/2017 Track & Field: Boys Varsity 9:00am  Woodbury Woodbury High School 7:30am

Woodbury Relays

Track & Field: Boys Varsity GC TBD
Open

Track 8 Field: Boys Varsity Meet 3:45pm Delsea Regional

Track & Field: Boys Varsity Penn  10:00am TBA
Relays

Track & Field: Boys Varsity Penn  10:00am TBA
Relays

Track & Field: Boys Varsity Meet 3:45pm  Triton Regional, Arthur P.
Schalick, Glassboro

Sun  04/23/2017 Kingsway Regional gings»ray Regional High

choo
Delsea Regional High School
Univ. of Pennsylvania

Tue  04/25/2017

Fri 04/28/2017
Sat  04/29/2017 Univ. of Pennsylvania

Mon 05/01/2017 Triton Regiconal High School

Thu  05/04/2017 Erea'gl; s& Field: Boys Varsity 5:00pm Delsea Regional Delsea Regional High School

Thu  05/11/2017 Track & Field: Boys Varsity 3:00pm Delsea Regional Delsea Regional High School
Glouc, Co. Championship

Thu 05/18/2017 Track & Field: Boys Varsity 3:00pm TCC Delsea Regional High School
Showcase

Fri 05/26/2017 Track & Field: Boys Varsity Meet 3:00pm Eqq Harbor Township EHT HS

Sat  05/27/2017 Track & Field: Boys Varsity Meet 10:00am Eqg Harbor Township EHT HS

Fri 06/02/2017 Track & Field: Boys Varsity Meet 3:00pm Eqg Harbor Township EHT HS

Sat  06/03/2017  Track & Field: Boys Varsity Meet 11:00am Eqq Harbor Township EHT HS

Sat 06/10/2017 Track & Field: Boys Varsity Meet 10:00am Northern Burlington Regional North Burlington High School

hitp:/fsrv1.advancedview.rschooltoday com/public/conference/calendarrepor tdatecondensediG5genie/347/G5bution/1 Jftpage/advanced/G5MID/052065079109056048054057085057079121108097120009075117068000... 1A
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Day

Thu
Mon

Wed
Mon
Wed

Tue
Wed

Fri
Mon
Tue

Wed
Fri

Mon
Wed
Fri
Mon
Wed
Fri
Tue

Date

03/23/2017
03/27/2017

04/05/2017
04/10/2017
04/12/2017

04/18/2017
04/19/2017

04/21/2017
04/24/2017
04/25/2017

04/26/2017
04/28/2017

05/01/2017

05/03/2017
05/05/2017
05/08/2017

05/10/2017
05/12/2017
05/16/2017

Activity

Softball: JV Scrimmage
Softball: JV Scrimmage

Softball: IV Game
Softbali: ¥ Game
Softball: ¥ Game

Softball: IV Game
Softbail: JV Game

Softball: v Game
Softball: 1V Game
Softball: JV Game

Softball; vV Game
Softball: Jv Game

Softball: 1V Game

Softball: JV Game
Softball: JV Game
Softball: v Game

Softball: JV Game
Softball: v Game
Softball: IV Game

Time

4:00pm
4:00pm

4:00pm
4:00pm
3:45pm

4:00pm
4:00pm

4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm

4:00pm
4:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm

4:00pm
6:15pm
4:00pm

Calendar Report

Glassboro Softball : JV Schedule

Versus

Sterling
Paulsboro

Deptford Township
Woodstown
Highland Regional

Salem
Delsea Regional

Arthur P. Schalick
Triten Regional
Cinnaminson

Penns Grove
Deptford Township

Haddon Heights
Woodstown
Hammonton
Delsea Regional
Penns Grove
Arthur P. Schalick
Triton Regional

{as of 02-14-2017)

Location

Glassboro High School
Glassboro High School

Glassboro High School
Woodstown High School
Highland Regional High

Sc%ool -

Glassboro High School
Glassboro High School

A.P. Schalick HS
Triton HS
Glassboro High School

Penns Grove High School

Deptford Township High
School

Haddon Heights High School

Glassboro High School
Glassboro High School

Delsea Regional High School

Glassboro High School
Glassboro High School
Glassbore High School

Location Detail

Varsity Softball Field-
Carpenter St,

Varsity Softball Fieid-
Carpenter St.

Varsity Softball Field-
Carpenter St.

Varsity Softball Field-
Carpenter St,

Varsity Softball Field-
Carpenter St.
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